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DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE AND BUSINESS ECONOMICS
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

Revised Date Sheet for Part I/II (Semester -I/I1I) Exams,
November/December, 2022 (Regular)

MBA (Business Economics)Programme
(Time :- 9:30 A.M. to 12:30 P.M. )
Unique Papar .
S.No Date/Day Semester Paper Tittle
Code
: Wednesday, 23 November 2022 I 424801101 [Micro Economic Analysis
2 Thursday, 24 November 2022 11 424801301 |Business, Government & Society
3 Friday, 25 November 2022 I 424801102 |Accounting for Business
4 Saturday, 26 November 2022 111 424801302 |International Financial System
5 Monday, 28 November 2022 I 424801103 [Marketing Management
6 Tuesday, 29 November 2022 111 424802301 [Advanced Econometrics
Wednesday, 30 November 2022 I 4iEnins | e Techniquesiin

7 Management

Thursday, 1 December 2022 11 Azinogany |- o Seriesaadlysis and Busines
8 Forecasting
9 Friday, 2 December 2022 I 424801105 |Statistics and Data Analysis
10 Saturday, 3 December 2022 111 424802305 |Strategic Marketing

Monday, 5 December 2022 I apasorigs, | Jedh Appruisdl and New Venture
11 Analysis
12 Tuesday, 6 December 2022 II 424802306 |[Marketing Research
13 Wednesday, 7 December 2022 I 424801107 |Business and Law

Thursday, 8 December 2022 1 szigogs g [P ol TS ivEives and Risk
14 Management

Saturday, 10 December 2022 1l 4sapi 1) | vestnentand Portfolio Theory and
15 Management
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